
Prometrical Data:

:

Glass : Op. Temp. :

Lamp Type :

IP :

Power Supply

Difusser

44

300-300-173

300-300-173

990

Black

Ruten Wall Luminaire Gear 2

Dimensions (mm)
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Item Light Output (Lm)

300-300-173

660RWG2

6

18

300-300-173

RWG3

LED

Aluminium

Ruten Wall Luminaire Gear 1RWG1

:

Ruten Wall Luminaire Gear 3

 -20ºC  /  +45 ºC

Power (W) Description

Technical Details:
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Product Datasheet RUTEN

Description:

Wall Luminaire

Technical Features:

Corrosion resistant die cast aluminium alloy. Thermal shock resistant safety glass. Weatherproof and durable silicone 
rubber gasket. Ultraviolet stabilized polyester powder coat finish in black, dark, gray and light gray finish. Convenient 
to be used with COB led option. Designed for single-side light output. Luminaire can be installed in any burning 
position.

3000K-4000K-5000K-6500KSurface Kelvin :

25.000 h

Housing

: >80

Installation :

: 110-240V 50-60Hz

LED Lifetime

Warranty

Ruten Wall Luminaire Gear 4 1320

Fax :

Technical Options:

RWG4 24

: 5 years CRI

Web :

Colour

 +90 (212) 798 3041 - 42

 +90 (212) 798 3043

  www.entekled.com.tr

ENTEK LED reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products.These changes will 
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal 
changes.

Tel :

Quality Certificiate:

*Dali

*Emergency Kits

*Dimmer
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